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Name of Grant Deadline Lodge/Member 
Requirement?

Maximum Award Purpose

Community Partnership

Helping Hands to Children

Helping Hands to Members

Lodge Culture and Heritage

Lodge Vitality 

12/15

12/31

Rolling basis

12/31

12/31

No

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

$1,000

$500

$1,000

$1,500

$1,000

Allows non-members to apply for support for a Norwegian culture/heritage event, 
project or program

Encourages lodges to partner with local schools to support children or to hold a 
Norwegian culture/heritage event, project or program for children at their lodge/in 
their communtiy

Supports members whose homes were significantly damaged & are displaced due
to natural disaster

Allows lodges to apply for support for a Norwegian culture/heritage event,
project or program

Provides operational funds for a specific, one-time project 

Grants

In keeping with our values of building the heritage of the future, sustaining the link to contemporary Norway and fostering a cohesive community of generosity, 
the Sons of Norway Foundation awards over $20,000 in grants annually. Please go to www.sonsofnorway.com/foundation for full guidelines.

Applications open October 1 annually.


