

Grants

In keeping with our values of building the heritage of the future, sustaining the link to contemporary Norway and fostering a cohesive community of generosity, the Sons of Norway Foundation awards over \$20,000 in grants annually. Please go to www.sonsofnorway.com/foundation for full guidelines.

Applications open October 1 annually.

Name of Grant	Deadline	Lodge/Member Requirement?	Maximum Award	Purpose
Community Partnership	12/15	No	\$1,000	Allows non-members to apply for support for a Norwegian culture/heritage event, project or program
Helping Hands to Children	12/31	1 year	\$500	Encourages lodges to partner with local schools to support children or to hold a Norwegian culture/heritage event, project or program for children at their lodge/in their communtiy
Helping Hands to Members	Rolling basis	1 year	\$1,000	Supports members whose homes were significantly damaged & are displaced due to natural disaster
Lodge Culture and Heritage	12/31	1 year	\$1,500	Allows lodges to apply for support for a Norwegian culture/heritage event, project or program
Lodge Vitality	12/31	1 year	\$1,000	Provides operational funds for a specific, one-time project